
Same Abutment, 
Reduced Chairtime, 
Less Bone Reduction…
LOCATOR FIXED

Fixed Full Arch Choices
LOCATOR FIXED Traditional Screw

Retained

 

 

UPGRADE TO
LOCATOR 
FIXED

Introducing a NEW flexible and accessible FIXED full-arch solution 
•  •  LOCATOR Removable or FIXED... it’s your choice. 
•  •  Utilize patients’ existing LOCATOR or newly placed 

Abutments to transition to a FIXED full-arch solution.
•  •  Offer staged treatment planning for your patients, 

removable today… FIXED tomorrow.
•  •  Give your patients the life they had with their permanent 

teeth with an affordable, permanent teeth solution
•  •  A LOCATOR proven alternative to the discomfort and 

pain associated with conventional dentures that 
feels more like permanent teeth.

FREE $1,1951,195 LOCATOR FIXED Online Education 
Course with Purchase - 3.53.5 CEU*

No New  
Abutment Required…

Make the Move to 
LOCATOR FIXED

Same Abutment,  
Reduced Chairtime,  

Less Bone Reduction… 
LOCATOR FIXED



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

08340-M Enhanced LOCATOR Systems CORE Tool 1

09506-2-SB LOCATOR FIXED Insert Anterior/Posterior, Tan, 2 Pack 2

09507-2-SB LOCATOR FIXED Insert Mid Arch, Blue, 2 Pack 1

09501-2-SB LOCATOR Fixed Insert 4 Unit, Green,2 Pack 2

09508-4-SB LOCATOR FIXED Housing Assembly, 4 Pack 1

09509-01-SB LOCATOR FIXED Processing Pack, 4 Unit, Green 12

09509-02-SB LOCATOR FIXED Processing Pack, Anterior/Posterior, Tan 8

09509-03-SB LOCATOR FIXED Processing Pack Mid Arch, Blue 4

09599-M LOCATOR FIXED Seating and Removal Tool 1

Varies LOCATOR Abutment 4

Virtual LOCATOR FIXED Comprehensive Clinical and Lab Training 3.5 CEU
Product Required for 5+ Cases. Available only through your Zest representative.

Packages will be first come first serve, contact your local Zest Sales Representative to order.
*Free LOCATOR FIXED Course offer valid until 12/31/2022

2875 Loker Avenue East
Carlsbad, CA 92010 
USA

zestdent.com/locator-fixed 
800.262.2310
© 2022 All Rights Reserved

QUALITY OF LIFE IS
WITHIN REACH
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FREE $1,1951,195 LOCATOR FIXED Online Education Course with Purchase - 3.53.5 CEU*

Starter Package for LOCATOR FIXED $5,705 $4,510

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

08340-M Enhanced LOCATOR Systems Core Tool 1

09599-M LOCATOR FIXED Seating and Removal Tool 1

09506-2-SB LOCATOR FIXED insert Mid-arch, Tan, 2 pack 2

09507-2-SB LOCATOR FIXED insert Mid-arch, Blue, 2 pack 1

09501-2-SB LOCATOR FIXED insert Mid-arch, Green, 2 pack 2

09508-4-SB LOCATOR FIXED Housing Assembly, 4 pack 1

09509-01-SB LOCATOR FIXED Processing Pack, 4-unit, Green 16

09509-02-SB LOCATOR FIXED Processing Pack, Anterior / Posterior, Tan 9

09509-03-SB LOCATOR FIXED Processing Pack, Mid-arch, Blue 6

Virtual LOCATOR FIXED Comprehensive Clinical and Lab Training 3.5 CEU
Product Required for 6+ Cases. Upgrade Package available online or through your Zest representative.

Conversion Package for LOCATOR FIXED $5,760 $4,565


